
ROUTE 2  BUS #29                     WHITE BUS

BLACK CANYON CITY:  HIGH SCHOOL/JR HIGH/ELEMENTARY PICK UP DROP OFF

COLDWATER & SUMMIT 5:59 AM

COLDWATER & S EDWARDS LN 6:00 AM

E SQUAW VALLEY 6:02 AM

OLD BLACK CANYON & MAGGIE MINE 6:07 AM

OLD BLACK CANYON & INDIAN HILLS 6:09 AM

RON'S MARKET 6:11 AM

THE SPOT/SQUAW VALLEY 6:17 AM

S VELDA ROSE RD & E ST. JOSEPH RD 6:22 AM

MAYER HIGH SCHOOL 6:45 AM

MAYER JR HIGH/ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6:56 AM

MAYER: ELEMENTARY                   WHITE BUS PICK UP DROP OFF

ORME/DUGAS EXIT - DIR LOT ON LEFT 7:22 AM

KENNEDY DR OFF HWY 69 7:32 AM

CHIMNEY RANCH TRAILER PARK 7:40 AM

MAIN & AUSTIN 7:44 AM

MAIN & SAGUARO 7:45 AM

MAIN & FIR 7:46 AM

MAIN & MIAMI 7:47 AM

MAYER CEMETARY 7:52 AM

BORDER & FAIRLAND 7:57 AM

MAIN & FIRST 8:00 AM

12781 CENTRAL AVE 8:02 AM

RAILROAD & SUNSET 8:04 AM

MAYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:06 AM

**Note: Due to safety precautions students are picked up and bused in to

school less than one mile due to lack of lighting as well as roads which are 

extremely narrow and do not include sidewalks for students to safely 

walk to school. **

        MAYER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #43 2018-2019 AM BUS ROUTES 

PLEASE ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK-UP TIME



ROUTE 4 BUS #33

CORDES: HIGH SCHOOL/JR HIGH PICK UP DROP OFF

ORME/DUGAS EXIT - DIRT LOT ON LEFT 6:01 AM

VAL VISTA & PALO VERDE DR 6:15 AM

ANTELOPE & BRAHMA 6:22 AM

FREEMONT & BRAHMA 6:25 AM

FREEMONT & FOOTHILL 6:26 AM

FREEMONT & CORDES LAKES DR 6:27 AM

CORDES LAKES & AZTEC TR 6:29 AM

COMMUNITY CENTER 6:30 AM

CORDES LAKES & CEDAR CANYON 6:32 AM

CORDES LAKES & QUAIL RUN (VIDEO STORE) 6:34 AM

CORDES LAKES & STAGECOACH 6:35 AM

CORDES MARKET (STAGECOACH & HORSESHOE) 6:36 AM

LONGHORN & PINTO 6:38 AM

MAVERICK & MUSTANG 6:40 AM

OASIS & CONESTOGA 6:41 AM

MAYER HIGH SCHOOL 6:53 AM

CENTRAL AT MALL, MAYER 6:58 AM

12909 CENTRAL AVE 7:00 AM

MAYER JR HIGH SCHOOL 7:05 AM

CORDES: ELEMENTARY ORANGE BUS PICK UP DROP OFF

COPPERSTAR RV PARK 7:16 AM

CORDES LAKES PARK 7:21 AM

MOON MOUNTAIN & VAL VISTA 7:25 AM

ANTELOPE & BRAHMA 7:28 AM

BRAHMA & BRAHMA CIRCLE 7:30 AM

FREEMONT & CORDES LAKES DR 7:34 AM

CORDES LAKES & AZTEC TRAIL 7:36 AM

AZTEC TRAIL & GADSDEN 7:38 AM

AZTEC TRAIL & ROLLING RIDGE 7:39 AM

CEDAR & INDIAN BEND 7:42 AM

BEAR CANYON & CEDAR 7:44 AM

HOLLY'S MARKET (QUAIL RUN & CORDES LAKES) 7:47 AM

CORDES MARKET (STAGECOACH & HORSESHOE) 7:49 AM

LONGHORN & PINTO 7:50 AM

MAVERICK & MUSTANG 7:53 AM

12909 CENTRAL AVE 8:05 AM

MAYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:10 AM



ROUTE 6: MAYER HIGH SCHOOL AND ELEMENTARY

SPECIAL NEEDS ROUTE

TIMES TO BE DETERMINED - PARENTS CALLED BY DRIVER



ROUTE 8 BUS #31
SPRING VALLEY/MAYER: JR HIGH (HIGH SCHOOL ARE WALKERS) PICK UP DROP OFF

SPRING LANE & ROADRUNNER 6:16 AM

RABBIT & BOB WHITE 6:17 AM

BOB WHITE & DOVE WAY 6:18 AM

17461 BOB WHITE 6:18 AM

BOB WHITE & MESQUITE TRL 6:19 AM

HUMMINGBIRD & TRAILS END 6:20 AM

TRAILS END & HOLLY 6:23 AM

TRAILS END & SPRING LN 6:24 AM

SPRING LANE & DUFFERS (CHURCH) 6:28 AM

SPRING LANE & HILLSIDE 6:29 AM

PANORAMA & FAIRWAY 6:30 AM

PANORAMA & MEADOW 6:32 AM

PEACH TREE & APRICOT (WEST INTERSECTION) 6:35 AM

PEACH TREE & APRICOT (EAST INTERSECTION) 6:36 AM

MAIN & AUSTIN 6:42 AM

MAIN & SAGUARO 6:44 AM

MAIN & FIR 6:46 AM

MAIN & MIAMI 6:48 AM

MAIN & FIRST 6:50 AM

12781 E CENTRAL AVE 6:51 AM

CENTRAL & SUNSET (BEFORE BRIDGE) 6:52 AM

MAYER JR HIGH SCHOOL 6:53 AM

SPRING VALLEY: ELEMENTARY GREEN BUS PICK UP DROP OFF

HIGH CHAPARRAL DIRT LOT PAST ENTRANCE 7:03 AM

MEADOW & VISTA (POLAND JUNCTION) 7:08 AM

CHEVRON (HUMBOLDT) 7:16 AM

MORTIMER FARMS (DEWEY) 7:20 AM

SPRING LANE & ROADRUNNER 7:35 AM

RABBIT & BOB WHITE 7:37 AM

BOB WHITE & DOVE WAY 7:38 AM

BOB WHITE & MESQUITE TRL 7:39 AM

HUMMINGBIRD & TRAILS END 7:40 AM

TRAILS END & HOLLY 7:41 AM

TRAILS END & S SPRING LN 7:42 AM

SPRING LN & DUFFERS (CHURCH) 7:44 AM

SPRING LN & SPRING LN (BEFORE BEND) 7:45 AM

SPRING LANE & HILLSIDE 7:45 AM

PANORAMA & FAIRWAY 7:46 AM

PANORAMA & MEADOW 7:47 AM

PEACH TREE & APRICOT (EAST INTERSECTION) 7:50 AM

PEACH TREE & APRICOT (WEST INTERSECTION) 7:51 AM

MAYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:08 AM



ROUTE 10     BUS #43   

CORDES: HIGH SCHOOL/JR HIGH PICK UP DROP OFF

CACTUS WREN & PRICKLY PEAR 6:18 AM

CACTUS WREN & SAGUARO 6:19 AM

CACTUS WREN & PINE 6:22 AM

BLACK MTN & YUCCA 6:23 AM

RED ROCK & PRICKLY PEAR 6:24 PM

RED ROCK & ZARAGOZA 6:25 AM

RED ROCK & MINGUS 6:27 AM

BLACK ROCK & APACHE 6:28 AM

MESA VERDE & ANTELOPE 6:30 AM

20830 MARBLE CANYON 6:31 AM

ROLLING RIDGE & DEER VALLEY 6:32 AM

ROLLING RIDGE & SKYVIEW LN 6:33 AM

AZTEC & GADSDEN 6:34 AM

CORDES LAKES & STAGECOACH 6:38 AM

MAYER HIGH SCHOOL 6:53 AM

MAYER JR HIGH SCHOOL 7:03 AM

CORDES : ELEMENTARY BLUE BUS PICK UP DROP OFF

BLACK MTN & MINGUS 7:30 AM

BLACK MTN & CEDAR CANYON 7:33 AM

RED ROCK & CEDAR 7:35 AM

DEER VALLEY & VALLEY VIEW 7:36 AM

COYOTE & SKYVIEW 7:37 AM

GOLD CREEK & ANTELOPE 7:41 AM

ANTELOPE & MESA VERDE 7:42 AM

BLACK ROCK & APACHE 7:43 AM

RODEO & ZUNI 7:44 AM

QUAIL RUN & ROLLING RIDGE 7:45 AM

ROLLING RIDGE & MINGUS 7:48 AM

RED ROCK & LARRY LN 7:49 AM

MAYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:09 AM



ROUTE 12  BUS#45

MAYER-DEWEY: HIGH SCHOOL/JR HIGH PICK UP DROP OFF

CHIMNEY RANCH TRAILER PARK (FRONTAGE RD) 6:05 AM

HIGH CHAPARRAL (DIRT LOT PASSED ENTRANCE) 6:09 AM

MEADOW & VISTA (POLAND JCT) 6:13 AM

PUTNAM & HANKINS (POLAND JCT) 6:14 AM

CHEVRON (HUMBOLDT) 6:21 AM

MORTIMER FARMS (DEWEY) 6:26 AM

13303 CENTRAL AVE 6:39 AM

JEFFERSON & WILDERNESS 6:42 AM

MAYER CEMETARY TURN AROUND 6:44 AM

JEFFERSON & BORDER 6:46 AM

MAYER JR HIGH SCHOOL 6:51 AM

PICK UP HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY:

MAIN & FIRST 6:57 AM

MAIN & MIAMI 6:58 AM

MAIN & SAGUARO 6:59 AM

MAIN & AUSTIN 7:01 AM

MAYER HIGH SCHOOL 7:09 AM

CORDES: ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PINK BUS PICK UP DROP OFF

CACTUS WREN & PRICKLY PEAR 7:22 AM

CACTUS WREN & SAGUARO 7:23 AM

INDIAN BEND AFTER TURNING CORNER 7:24 AM

INDIAN BEND & SAGUARO 7:25 AM

CACTUS WREN & PINE 7:26 AM

CACTUS WREN & ROLLING RIDGE 7:28 AM

BLACK MTN & PARKVIEW 7:30 AM

BLACK MTN & YUCCA 7:30 AM

CHOLLA & CHOLLA CIRCLE 7:31 AM

RED ROCK & OCOTILLO 7:33 AM

BLACK MTN & PRICKLY PEAR 7:35 AM

RED ROCK & ZARAGOZA 7:37 AM

CONESTOGA & CORDES LAKES 7:38 AM

CONESTOGA & OASIS 7:39 AM

CONESTOGA & ZARAGOZA 7:41 AM

13303 CENTRAL 7:58 AM

MAYER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:03 AM

**Note: Due to safety precautions students are picked up and bused in to

school less than one mile due to lack of lighting as well as roads which are 

extremely narrow and do not include sidewalks for students to safely 

walk to school. **


